
Launatafla frá 1. apríl 2023 

A- tafla – Aðjúnkar, lektorar og dósentar 

  0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 509.842 522.588 535.334 548.080 560.826 573.572 586.318 599.064 611.810 

2 533.190 546.520 559.850 573.179 586.509 599.839 613.169 626.498 639.828 

3 557.989 571.938 585.888 599.838 613.788 627.737 641.687 655.637 669.586 

4 585.888 600.535 615.182 629.830 644.477 659.124 673.771 688.419 703.066 

5 615.182 630.562 645.942 661.321 676.701 692.080 707.460 722.839 738.219 

6 645.942 662.090 678.239 694.387 710.536 726.684 742.833 758.981 775.130 

7 678.239 695.195 712.151 729.107 746.063 763.019 779.975 796.930 813.886 

8 712.151 729.954 747.758 765.562 783.366 801.169 818.973 836.777 854.581 

9 747.758 766.452 785.146 803.840 822.534 841.228 859.922 878.616 897.310 

10 785.146 804.775 824.403 844.032 863.661 883.289 902.918 922.547 942.175 

11 824.403 845.013 865.624 886.234 906.844 927.454 948.064 968.674 989.284 

12 865.624 887.264 908.905 930.545 952.186 973.826 995.467 1.017.108 1.038.748 

13 908.905 931.627 954.350 977.073 999.795 1.022.518 1.045.240 1.067.963 1.090.686 

14 954.350 978.209 1.002.067 1.025.926 1.049.785 1.073.644 1.097.502 1.121.361 1.145.220 

15 998.438 1.023.399 1.048.360 1.073.321 1.098.282 1.123.243 1.148.204 1.173.165 1.198.126 

16 1.044.666 1.070.783 1.096.899 1.123.016 1.149.133 1.175.249 1.201.366 1.227.483 1.253.599 

17 1.093.206 1.120.536 1.147.866 1.175.196 1.202.527 1.229.857 1.257.187 1.284.517 1.311.847 

18 1.144.172 1.172.776 1.201.381 1.229.985 1.258.589 1.287.194 1.315.798 1.344.402 1.373.006 

19 1.197.667 1.227.608 1.257.550 1.287.492 1.317.433 1.347.375 1.377.317 1.407.258 1.437.200 

20 1.253.816 1.285.161 1.316.506 1.347.852 1.379.197 1.410.543 1.441.888 1.473.233 1.504.579 

 

 

 


